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WHICH BRANCH OF JUDAISM DO YOU MOST ASSOCIATE YOURSELF WITH,

NOVEMBER 6, 2010

TABLE # TABLE TITLE
1 1 Ql. - ARE YOU REGISTERED TO VOTE?
- 1000 Total
- 1000 100.0 YES
3 2 Q2. - DID YOU VOTE IN TODAY’S ELECTION?
- 1000 Total
- 1000 100.0 YES
5 3 Q3. - WHAT IS YOUR RELIGION?
- 1000 Total
- 1000 100.0 JEWISH/JUDAISM
7 4 Q4. - HOW OFTEN DO YOU ATTEND SYNAGOGUE OR TEMPLE? IS IT ...
- 1000 Total
- 252 25.2 REGULARLY
- 62 6.2 Almost Every Day
- 190 19.0 once A week
- 418 41.8 OCCASIONALLY
- 173 17.3 ONLY HIGH HOLY DAYS
- 139 13.9 NEVER
- 18 1.8 DK/REFUSED
12 5 Q5. -
ORTHODOX, CONSERVATIVE, OR REFORM?
- 1000 Total
- 489 48.9 REFORM
- 311 31.1 CONSERVATIVE
- 119 11.9 ORTHODOX
- 26 2.6 OTHER
- 55 5.5 DK/REFUSED
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- 1000

- 1000

- 558
- 91

- 1000

- 1000
- 445
- 228
- 174
- 153

IF YOU HAD TO LABEL YOURSELF POLITICALLY, WOULD YOU SAY YOU ARE A
LIBERAL, A MODERATE, OR A CONSERVATIVE IN YOUR POLITICAL BELIEFS?

Total
39.1 LIBERAL
30.8 MODERATE
25.3 CONSERVATIVE
4.8 DON'T KNOW/REFUSED

PLEASE TELL ME WHETHER YOU HAVE A FAVORABLE OR UNFAVORABLE OPINION
OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING. IF YOU HAVE NO OPINION OR HAVE NEVER
HEARD OF THE PERSON, JUST SAY SO.

"BARACK OBAMA"

Total
63.3 FAVORABLE
30.4 UNFAVORABLE
6.3 NO OPINION

PLEASE TELL ME WHETHER YOU HAVE A FAVORABLE OR UNFAVORABLE OPINION
OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING. IF YOU HAVE NO OPINION OR HAVE NEVER
HEARD OF THE PERSON, JUST SAY SO.

"MITT ROMNEY"

Total
35.1 FAVORABLE
55.8 UNFAVORABLE
9.1 NO OPINION

WITH WHICH POLITICAL PARTY ARE YOU AFFILIATED?

Total
18.9 REPUBLICAN
56.4 DEMOCRAT
23.3 INDEPENDENT/NO PARTY
1.4 DK/REFUSED

IN THE ELECTION FOR PRESIDENT DID YOU VOTE FOR MITT ROMNEY, THE
REPUBLICAN, OR BARACK OBAMA, THE DEMOCRAT?

Total

ROMNEY
OBAMA
SOMEONE ELSE
6. REFUSED

3
6
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IN YOUR OPINION, IS BARACK OBAMA MORE PRO-ISRAELI OR MORE
PRO-PALESTINIAN?

Total
44.5 PRO-ISRAELI
22.8 PRO-PALESTINIAN
17.4 NEUTRAL
15.3 DK/REFUSED
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Ql2.

1000
302
463
215

20
Q13.

1000

IN MAKING YOUR DECISION ON WHOM TO VOTE FOR PRESIDENT, HOW IMPORTANT
ISSUES CONCERNING ISRAEL IN YOUR DECISION?

WERE

WAS ...

76.5
30.2
46.3
21.5

2.0

WHAT

3.
10.
21.
26.
19.
16.

2

OO WO ONW

Total

IMPORTANT

Very Important
Somewhat Important
NOT IMPORTANT
DK/REFUSED

IS YOUR AGE?

Total

18 - 25
26 - 40
41 - 54
55 - 64
65 - 74
OVER 75
REFUSED

GENDER:

47.0
53.0

AREA:

30.5
23.2
29.4
16.9

AREA:
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Total
MALE
FEMALE

Total
NORTHEAST
MID-WEST
SOUTH
WEST

Total

NEW YORK
CALIFORNIA
FLORIDA
PENNSYLVANIA
NEW JERSEY
ILLINOIS
MARYLAND
MASSACHUSETTS
REST

WOULD YOU SAY IT



